
 

Grades 7&8 Family Program Calendar 

2024-2025 

 

The basis of our Faith Formation Program is worshiping together as one community of faith at Mass.  In support of this, 

your child will receive hard copies of Plfaum’s Gospel Weeklies, an age-appropriate resource that brings the Gospel 

proclamation to life.  In addition, there is a comprehensive handbook which covers all the Church teachings.  Children will 

meet twice per month: one Sunday evening with a parent and once on a weekday by themselves. Together, we will grow in 

faith while participating in various activities and service projects.  

 

Date Time Location 

Parent Meeting 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 

 
6:30pm - 7:30pm 

 
St. Paul Church 

All Grade Level Mass 
Sunday, October 6, 2024 

 
9:30pm – 10:30pm 

 
St. Paul Church 

Sunday, October 20, 2024 
(parent & children attend) 

4:30pm - 5:45pm 
or 

6:00pm - 7:15pm 

 
TBD 

Monday, October 28, 2024 
Or  

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 
(children attend) 

4:30pm - 5:45pm 
 

5:30pm - 6:45pm 

 
South Wing, St. Paul Church 

Monday, November 11, 2024 
Or 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 
(children attend) 

4:30pm - 5:45pm 
 

5:30pm - 6:45pm 

 
South Wing, St. Paul Church 

Grades 7&8 Mass 
Sunday, November 17, 2024 

 
9:30am – 10:30am 

 
St. Paul Church 

Sunday, November 17, 2024 
(parent & children) 

4:30pm - 5:45pm 
or 

6:00pm - 7:15pm 

 
TBD 

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 
Or 

Thursday, December 19, 2024 
(children attend) 

4:30pm - 5:45pm 
 

5:30pm - 6:45pm 

 
South Wing, St. Paul Church 

Sunday, January 5, 2025 
(parent & children) 

4:30pm - 5:45pm 
or 

6:00pm - 7:15pm 

 
TBD 



Tuesday, January 28, 2025 
Or 

Thursday, January 30, 2025 
(children attend) 

4:30pm - 5:45pm 
 

5:30pm - 6:45pm 

 
South Wing, St. Paul Church 

Grades 7&8 Mass 
Sunday, February 2, 2025 

 
9:30am – 10:30am 

 
St. Paul Church 

Sunday, February 2, 2025 
(parent & children) 

4:30pm - 5:45pm 
or 

6:00pm - 7:15pm 

 
TBD 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 
Or 

Thursday, February 27, 2025 
(children attend) 

4:30pm - 5:45pm 
 

5:30pm - 6:45pm 

 
South Wing, St. Paul Church 

Sunday, March 2, 2025 
(parent & children) 

4:30pm - 5:45pm 
or 

6:00pm - 7:15pm 

 
TBD 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 
Or 

Thursday, March 27, 2025 
(children attend) 

4:30pm - 5:45pm 
 

5:30pm - 6:45pm 

 
South Wing, St. Paul Church 

Grades 7&8 Mass 
Sunday, April 6, 2025 

 
9:30am – 10:30am 

 
St. Paul Church 

Sunday, April 6, 2025 
(parent & children) 

4:30pm - 5:45pm 
or 

6:00pm - 7:15pm 

 
TBD 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 
Or 

Thursday, April 24, 2025 
(children attend) 

4:30pm - 5:45pm 
 

5:30pm - 6:45pm 

 
South Wing, St. Paul Church 

 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES AND PROGRAMS 

 

Solemn Evening Prayer with Benediction and Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament:  

Together as a family attend at least two prayer services and submit reflections. 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 6:30pm - 7:30pm St. Paul Church 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 6:30pm - 7:30pm St. Paul Church 

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 6:30pm - 7:30pm St. Paul Church 

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm St. Paul Church 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025  6:30pm - 7:30pm St. Paul Church 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm St. Paul Church 

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm St. Paul Church 



 

Advent Program: Together as a family attend one of the four Advent Nights.    

Monday, December 9, 2024 5:30pm - 6:30pm South Wing, St. Paul Church 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 5:30pm - 6:30pm South Wing, St. Paul Church 

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 5:30pm - 6:30pm South Wing, St. Paul Church 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 5:30pm - 6:30pm South Wing, St. Paul Church 

Lent Program: Together as a family attend one of the four Lenten Nights.   

Monday, March 10, 2025 5:30pm - 6:30pm South Wing, St. Paul Church 

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 5:30pm - 6:30pm South Wing, St. Paul Church 

Thursday, March 13, 2025 5:30pm - 6:30pm South Wing, St. Paul Church 

Monday, March 17, 2025 5:30pm - 6:30pm South Wing, St. Paul Church 

Stations of the Cross: Together as a family attend at least two prayer devotions and submit reflections.   

Friday, March 7, 2025 6:30pm (approx. 1 hour) St. Paul Church 

Friday, March 14, 2025 6:30pm (approx. 1 hour) St. Paul Church 

Friday, March 21, 2025 6:30pm (approx. 1 hour) St. Paul Church 

Friday, March 28, 2025 6:30pm (approx. 1 hour) St. Paul Church 

Friday, April 4, 2025 6:30pm (approx. 1 hour) St. Paul Church 

Friday, April 11, 2025 6:30pm (approx. 1 hour) St. Paul Church 

Friday, April 18, 2024 6:30pm (approx. 1 hour) St. Augustine Church 

 


